
Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 153 CITO VITO GIUSEPPE PV43409 24 25  49

2 146 BUZZACCARO MASSIMO PV357 24 22  46

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 62 BOTTIGELLA GIORGIO PV92 24 25 49

2 39 CHINDEMI DOMENICO PV1840 24 25 49

3 136 QUATRANA ALESSANDRO PV48009 23 25 48

4 155 SCUNDI BRUNO PV1755 23 25 48

5 84 GIOVANNINI RICCARDO PV27564 22 25 47

6 105 CRIVELLO TOMMASINO PV31284 23 24 47

7 177 ZAGGIA DAVIDE PV33839 22 24 46

8 185 LAVIZZARI DAVIDE PV37689 21 25 46

9 3 SFORZINI MASSIMO PV39005 22 24 46

10 50 PALUMBO GIUSEPPE PV80021 22 24 46

11 163 TOSELLO CLAUDIO PV29182 24 22 46

12 69 LUSSIANA ARMANDO PV16313 24 22 46

13 19 PALDI PAOLO PV1432 22 23 45

14 116 CECCOLIN ANTONIO PV48389 24 21 45

15 21 MUSOLINO ALESSANDRO ANTONINO PV43902 24 21 45

16 13 GALLO ENRICO GIUSEPPE PV39250 20 24 44

17 12 BENSO DOMENICO PV41013 21 23 44

18 65 MARCHINI SERGIO PV29148 21 23 44

19 188 STRANGES SEBASTIANO PV2093 23 21 44

20 179 BOLUMAR JIULIO CESAR PV29527 24 20 44

21 67 BOERO FRANCO PV319 20 23 43

22 135 BORRIONE GIORGIO PV1423 20 23 43

23 24 BONAMIGO ROMANO PV35417 21 22 43

24 133 GUALTIERI GUALTIERO DIMITRI PV41134 21 21 42

25 159 BORGO SERGIO PV323 21 21 42

26 121 MASSABO IVO PV60157 21 21 42

27 109 BOGLIOLO GIOVANNI PV370 22 20 42

28 129 SURIA DANIELE PV2327 19 22 41

29 79 FORNO GIANNI PV365 20 21 41

30 151 PEREGO ALESSANDRO PV37692 20 20 40

31 191 CENA MARCELLO PV998 22 18 40

32 18 BOSCHINI FRANCESCO PV31017 18 21 39

33 44 FERRARO VINCENZO PV24010 19 20 39

34 15 MONCALVO GIUSEPPE PV1847 20 19 39

35 125 CALIGIURI PIETRO PV25312 21 18 39

36 26 ZORZOLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA PV25035 20 18 38

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 76 BIANCHI ALFREDO PV46418 23 25  48

2 189 CESTARI DAVIDE PV1963 24 24  48

3 90 TAVELLA FERDINANDO PV41424 25 23  48

Qualificazioni per Società 2013
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Eccellenza

Seconda Categoria

Prima Categoria



4 148 NEGRO ALBERTO PV35214 23 24  47

5 167 BARRA FRANCESCO PV29508 22 24  46

6 114 FOLLIA PASQUALE PV1480 23 23  46

7 55 CASOLASCO DANIELE PV21473 23 23  46

8 27 CALI' ROSARIO PV31684 24 21  45

9 141 DADONE MAURO PV335 24 21  45

10 45 COBIANCO MAURO PV1998 23 22  45

11 101 MUSOLINO PEPPINO PV46386 23 22  45

12 113 MANFREDDA ANGELO PV39628 24 21  45

13 175 SMALDONE DOMENICO PV943 21 23  44

14 137 FINO IVANO PV479 20 23  43

15 32 SPARTI STEFANO PV45 20 23  43

16 165 MELONE MASSIMO PV121 22 21  43

17 171 MUZZIN DENIS PV23228 19 23  42

18 102 FURIAN RENZO PV1303 20 22  42

19 117 NOVARESE BRUNO PV942 20 22  42

20 63 MONDINO MASSIMILIANO PV72715 21 21  42

21 28 OCCHETTI ELIO PV944 21 21  42

22 61 FRATTINI MAURIZIO PV41654 21 21  42

23 158 BUSSI ANGELO PV43006 23 19  42

24 108 CAMPAGNA VITO CIRO PV6302 21 20  41

25 31 GALAROTTO GIUSEPPE PV6355 20 20  40

26 20 SERAFINO ROBERTO PV2151 17 22  39

27 161 RAVASIO ROBERTO PV27317 22 17  39

28 168 BERGOLO GIACOMO PV80004 15 21  36

29 122 ZANALETTI LUCA GIUSEPPE PV39614 17 16  33

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 100 SEGATO ALBERTO PV43369 24 23  47

2 118 LAFATA FRANCESCO PV31282 23 24  47

3 187 SCAGLIONE FILIPPO PV27095 24 21  45

4 126 LINO ENRICO PV10467 22 23  45

5 75 PAOLAZZO ARMANDO PV23281 22 23  45

6 46 CALABRESE NICOLA PV507 19 25  44

7 89 MONGE PAOLO PV35249 21 23  44

8 77 CONTI PAOLO PV25034 22 22  44

9 14 BIANCHINI RICCARDI PIER CARLO PV46171 23 21  44

10 88 PIZZIMENTI LUIGI PV1808 23 21  44

11 83 CARPI LORENZO PV43618 20 23  43

12 81 BORNENGO IVAN PV43874 20 23  43

13 48 TREVISAN PIERLUIGI PV48016 21 22  43

14 10 MONACO COSIMO PV2506 23 20  43

15 115 PERETTI FELICE PV48456 23 20  43

16 56 BOSCARATO G. LUCA PV74708 23 19  42

17 120 CANAVERO MODESTO PV46102 20 22  42

18 8 BERRUTO FELICE PV80635 20 22  42

19 174 CARENA CLAUDIO PV46202 21 21  42

20 25 BORNENGO GIAN MARIO PV48207 22 20  42

21 33 PALDI CHRISTIAN PV80217 22 20  42

22 104 BORGIA DAVIDE PV74223 23 19  42

23 103 VERRA DOMENICO PV16319 23 19  42

24 192 GRANATA DANIELE PV2701 18 23  41

Terza Categoria



25 96 GIRAUDO ENZO PV68226 19 22  41

26 80 FANTINI UGO PV48355 20 21  41

27 111 CASSULO GIANCARLO PV97 20 21  41

28 130 MANENTI EMILIANO PV46167 21 20  41

29 29 NEGRO DANIELE PV58096 23 18  41

30 156 BANCONE MICHELE PV48553 17 23  40

31 140 GALLO PAOLO PV39245 17 23  40

32 17 BURZIO BRUNO PV46877 19 21  40

33 97 MINARDI PIER ANTONIO PV31168 21 19  40

34 99 PASQUETTO GIUSEPPE PV48035 23 17  40

35 138 BAROZZI ALBERTO PV43683 15 24  39

36 134 MATTALIA CORRADO PV31167 20 19  39

37 86 DAMONTE ROBERTO PV43809 20 19  39

38 139 BENEDETTO SERGIO PV48826 20 19  39

39 94 MICHELIN ENRICO PV41016 21 18  39

40 47 BREDA GIORGIO PV48115 22 17  39

41 127 VERDERONE MARCO PV72567 18 20  38

42 98 CALIGIURI ANTONIO PV1193 19 19  38

43 92 CONTI SERGIO PV1048 19 19  38

44 123 PARCHETTI ANTONELLO PV46277 19 19  38

45 144 SCOTTI CARLO FRANCO PV41254 18 19  37

46 22 MAZZONI DORIANO PV39623 15 21  36

47 30 ZUCCONE ALBERTO PV72186 15 21  36

48 150 BONA PIERANGELO PV27115 15 21  36

49 106 MAIOLO MARIO PV2262 18 18  36

50 4 GIULIANI FRANCESCO PV48470 17 18  35

51 41 SERRANTI VALTER PV35735 17 18  35

52 2 GHIGO DAVIDE PV48844 20 15  35

53 58 GUAGLIUMI VALERIANO PV48749 16 18  34

54 93 FRESIA CLAUDIO PV39590 18 16  34

55 166 PRATO GIOVANNI PV58151 16 17  33

56 78 MOSSO MATTEO PV48261 18 15  33

57 110 GIORDANETTO MARIO GIOVANNI PV48841 18 15  33

58 49 SIRIO VALTER PV43196 15 16  31

59 91 BRACCO PIER MARIO PV23245 15 16  31

60 173 MURATORE VALTER PV43839 15 13  28

61 107 BORTOLONI FABRIZIO PV46041 15 10  25

62 183 SOLAVAGGIONE GIOVANNI PV70750 9   9

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 142 ROLANDI ELDA PV1047 18 22  40

2 6 STRA LAURA PV1671 19 19  38

3 54 SABATINO RITA PV1884 19 19 38

4 147 CARDAROPOLI SIMONA PV46783 15 15  30

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 143 BENASSI ELIA PV1975 21 23  44

2 112 SANFILIPPO FRANCESCO PV62185 22 22  44

3 170 ARNALDI GIOVANNI PV2446 20 21  41

4 57 THIELLA GRAZIANO PV33364 18 22  40

5 180 SERENO MARIO PV493 20 20  40

Master

Ladies



6 51 BORDESE GIUSEPPE PV2758 21 19  40

7 74 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO PV396 18 21  39

8 68 MALARA SANTO PV2964 17 21  38

9 145 PARATO GIOVANNI PV498 19 19  38

10 178 POLI ANGELO PV345 19 19  38

11 164 MAROTTA LUIGINO PV31589 22 16  38

12 87 BALICCO ENRICO PV392 19 18  37

13 71 MAZZOLA LUCIANO PV1704 19 18  37

14 152 MACRI' GIUSEPPE PV872 15 20  35

15 154 MAROTTA ADRIANO PV48404 16 19  35

16 85 RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA PV414 14 20  34

17 60 BENORINO CARLO G. PV25177 15 16  31

18 95 FERRERO MICHELE PV478 14 13  27

19 11 CONTARTESE NAZZARENO PV477 14 13  27

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 172 LAVIZZARI GIULIANO PV37690 24 22  46

2 73 QUATTROCCHIO GIUSEPPE PV19425 22 23  45

3 40 FACCHINI GIUSEPPE PV29290 21 23  44

4 52 MALARA NICOLA PV2698 23 21  44

5 70 CARNIGLIA FULVIO PV33125 21 21  42

6 64 CITO VINCENZO PV1740 21 21  42

7 5 GASTALDI GIUSEPPE PV481 22 20  42

8 82 BOTTERO MARCO PV39038 19 21  40

9 43 DI GIOIA ANTONIO PV921 20 20  40

10 53 MARTIN GIUSEPPE PV1482 17 22  39

11 181 GIORDANO VALTER PV25189 18 21  39

12 35 GATTI MARIO PV109 21 18  39

13 1 ALLASIA PIERFRANCO PV469 17 20  37

14 23 LA PIETRA SANTINO PV48402 15 21  36

15 16 GHIRONE SERGIO PV16768 16 20  36

16 66 ZECCA BRUNO PV672 19 15  34

17 59 VERCELLINO TIZIANO PV1999 16 17  33

18 34 PROCOPI GIANFRANCO PV887 15 12  27

19 72 FERRARA SALVATORE PV1098 12 14  26

20 169 MARZOLA VALERIO PV1381 10 15  25

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

1 132 FORNO ELISA PV48104 22 20  42

2 124 NEGRO PIERFILIPPO PV43823 18 24  42

3 160 MARMO DENIS PV43813 16 23  39

4 38 RAIMONDI DOMENICO PV43249 19 16  35

5 7 BORGIA MICHAELA PV72236 14 20  34

6 131 GALLARETO CECILIA PV48002 16 17  33

7 190 LUSSIANA MATTEO PV74574 12 17  29

8 128 GALLARETO FRANCESCO PV46022 13 16  29

9 119 RAIMONDI CHRISTIAN PV48243 12 16  28

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
Numero

di Tessera
Serie 1 Serie 2 Barrage Totale

Master

Settore Giovanile

Società



1

39 CHINDEMI DOMENICO PV1840 24 25 49

153 CITO VITO GIUSEPPE PV43409 24 25 49

76 BIANCHI ALFREDO PV46418 23 25 48

90 TAVELLA FERDINANDO PV41424 25 23 48

118 LAFATA FRANCESCO PV31282 23 24 47

101 MUSOLINO PEPPINO PV46386 23 22 45

Totale Squadra  142 144 286

2

155 SCUNDI BRUNO PV1755 23 25 48

84 GIOVANNINI RICCARDO PV27564 22 25 47

114 FOLLIA PASQUALE PV1480 23 23 46

172 LAVIZZARI GIULIANO PV37690 24 22 46

45 COBIANCO MAURO PV1998 23 22 45

77 CONTI PAOLO PV25034 22 22 44

Totale Squadra  137 139 276

3

189 CESTARI DAVIDE PV1963 24 24 25 48

146 BUZZACCARO MASSIMO PV357 24 22 24 46

187 SCAGLIONE FILIPPO PV27095 24 21 22 45

141 DADONE MAURO PV335 24 21 21 45

179 BOLUMAR JIULIO CESAR PV29527 24 20 22 44

124 NEGRO PIERFILIPPO PV43823 18 24 22 42

Totale Squadra  138 132 136 270

4

100 SEGATO ALBERTO PV43369 24 23 23 47

177 ZAGGIA DAVIDE PV33839 22 24 23 46

73 QUATTROCCHIO GIUSEPPE PV19425 22 23 21 45

21 MUSOLINO ALESSANDRO ANTONINO PV43902 24 21 23 45

27 CALI' ROSARIO PV31684 24 21 22 45

61 FRATTINI MAURIZIO PV41654 21 21 24 42

 Totale Squadra  137 133 136 270

5

167 BARRA FRANCESCO PV29508 22 24 46

69 LUSSIANA ARMANDO PV16313 24 22 46

126 LINO ENRICO PV10467 22 23 45

113 MANFREDDA ANGELO PV39628 24 21 45

40 FACCHINI GIUSEPPE PV29290 21 23 44

52 MALARA NICOLA PV2698 23 21 44

Totale Squadra  136 134 270

6

62 BOTTIGELLA GIORGIO PV92 24 25 49

136 QUATRANA ALESSANDRO PV48009 23 25 48

83 CARPI LORENZO PV43618 20 23 43

32 SPARTI STEFANO PV45 20 23 43

48 TREVISAN PIERLUIGI PV48016 21 22 43

158 BUSSI ANGELO PV43006 23 19 42

 Totale Squadra  131 137 268

ASTI

LE BETTOLE

S.GIOVANNI

PECETTO

CARIGNANESE

CARISIO



7

148 NEGRO ALBERTO PV35214 23 24 47

19 PALDI PAOLO PV1432 22 23 45

65 MARCHINI SERGIO PV29148 21 23 44

112 SANFILIPPO FRANCESCO PV62185 22 22 44

14 BIANCHINI RICCARDI PIER CARLO PV46171 23 21 44

171 MUZZIN DENIS PV23228 19 23 42

 Totale Squadra  130 136 266

8

75 PAOLAZZO ARMANDO PV23281 22 23 45

46 CALABRESE NICOLA PV507 19 25 44

13 GALLO ENRICO GIUSEPPE PV39250 20 24 44

89 MONGE PAOLO PV35249 21 23 44

175 SMALDONE DOMENICO PV943 21 23 44

137 FINO IVANO PV479 20 23 43

 Totale Squadra  123 141 264

9

8 BERRUTO FELICE PV80635 20 22 42

139 BENEDETTO SERGIO PV48826 20 19 39

15 MONCALVO GIUSEPPE PV1847 20 19 39

22 MAZZONI DORIANO PV39623 15 21 36

2 GHIGO DAVIDE PV48844 20 15 35

93 FRESIA CLAUDIO PV39590 18 16 34

 Totale Squadra  113 112 225

RACCONIGI

SETTIMESE

BIELLA


